2021 Last Chance @ Dressage, BY Chance? - Results

USDF Introductory Level Test A AJY NR
(C) Cizadlo (S,FL),

309 cynthia champion Firnen
USDF Introductory Level Test B Open NR
(C) Cizadlo (S,FL),

372 Krista Healy Schaefer Gingers Hero

USDF Introductory Level Test B AJY NR
(C) Cizadlo (S,FL),
309 cynthia champion Firnen

USDF Introductory Level Test C Open NR
(C) Cizadlo (S,FL),
372 Krista Healy Schaefer Gingers Hero

USEF Training Level Test 2 Open CBLM
(C) Conlon (R.MD),
368 Dominque Carson
332 Robin Petrasek

USEF Training Level Test 2 AJY CBLM
(C) Conlon (R.MD),
371 Jennifer Allen
361 Leyna Ribner

USEF Training Level Test 3 Open GAIG
(C) Conlon (R.MD),
332 Robin Petrasek

USEF Training Level Test 3 AJY GAIG

(C) Conlon (R.MD),
344 Kate Hall Resplendent
371 Jennifer Allen Tyed Up In Charm
361 Leyna Ribner Kaleidescope Kassie

USEF First Level Test 1 Open
(C) Cizadlo (S,FL),
341 KAYLA ELIAS DANDIE
320 Ginger LaBarre-Martin Smoke It Over

USEF First Level Test 1 AJY

(C) Cizadlo (S,FL),

350 Amy Steacy Gustaf
333 Sonja Tucker Gustav

Sugar Bar Julie Bee
SAINTLY HOT

Tyed Up In Charm
Kaleidescope Kassie

SAINTLY HOT

Tuesday, September 21, 2021 10:25 AM

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur

Open

Open
Open

Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
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101.0

101.5

105.0

123.5

208.5
156.5

179.0
147.0

1525

212.5
185.0
169.0

197.0
176.5

204.0
188.5

63.125%

63.438%

65.625%

61.750%

71.897%
53.966%

61.724%
50.690%

52.586%

73.276%
63.793%
58.276%

67.931%
60.862%

70.345%
65.000%
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2021 Last Chance @ Dressage, BY Chance? - Results

USEF First Level Test 2 Open CBLM
(C) Cizadlo (S,FL),

342 REBECCA DOUGLASS

KODIAK K.F.

USEF First Level Test 2 AJY CBLM
(C) Cizadlo (S,FL),

362
333
323

SUZANNE YOUNGKIN
Sonja Tucker
Laila Edwards

CONCERTO
Gustav
Maxx-a-Million

USEF First Level Test 3 Open GAIG
(C) Conlon (R.MD),

342 REBECCA DOUGLASS

373
378

Arianna Almeida
Elizabeth Schneider

KODIAK K.F.
Rhein Aflame
Devon

USEF First Level Test 3 AJY GAIG
(C) Conlon (R.MD),

370
350
316
362
301
305
363

Hallie Higgs

Amy Steacy

Mary-Pat Hedges
SUZANNE YOUNGKIN
Rebecca Blasi

Dorie Forte

ANITA BRASSART

CCS FRODO BAGGINS
Gustaf

Wicked Weather
CONCERTO

Red Stars N Stripes
Rhock of Ages

So La Ti Doh

USEF Second Level Test 1 Open
(C) Conlon (R.MD),

367
358

Victoria Gongwer
JULIANA BORELLI

DANCIANO FLC
AFTER DARK

USEF Second Level Test 1 AJY
(C) Conlon (R.MD),

370
322
374

Hallie Higgs
Deborah Acchione
Patricia Cordts

CCS FRODO BAGGINS
So Unexpected
Forgael

USEF Second Level Test 2 Open CBLM
(C) Cizadlo (S,FL),

351
341

MICHAEL MCGRAIN
KAYLA ELIAS

Soprano Song
DANDIE

USEF Second Level Test 2 AJY CBLM
(C) Cizadlo (S,FL),

306

Madelaine Ford

KYNYNMONT BRIANNA

Tuesday, September 21, 2021 10:25 AM

First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019

Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019

Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019

Second Level, Test 2 2019
Second Level, Test 2 2019

Second Level, Test 2 2019

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

Open
Open
Open

JR/IYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Open

JR/IYR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Open

Adult Amateur
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242.5

239.0
225.5
210.0

242.0
234.5
199.0

229.0
226.5
220.0
213.5
202.5
1935
166.0

219.0
211.5

232.5
220.5
220.5

259.0
256.0

262.5

69.286%

68.286%
64.429%
60.000%

67.222%
65.139%
55.278%

63.611%
62.917%
61.111%
59.306%
56.250%
53.750%
46.111%

59.189%
57.162%

62.838%
59.595%
59.595%

63.171%
62.439%

64.024%
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2021 Last Chance @ Dressage, BY Chance? - Results

USEF Second Level Test 3 Open GAIG

(C) Conlon (R.MD),

376 Alexandria Porter
377 Robyn Weaver
373 Arianna Almeida
334 Courtney N Swartz
341 KAYLA ELIAS

Broadway Act
Wishbone
Rhein Aflame
MY SON M J
DANDIE

USEF Second Level Test 3 AJY GAIG

(C) Conlon (R.MD),
306 Madelaine Ford
301 Rebecca Blasi

KYNYNMONT BRIANNA
Red Stars N Stripes

USEF Third Level Test 1 Open

(C) Conlon (R.MD),
335 Jordan Rich
318 Renee S Dixon

369 Ginger LaBarre-Martin

330 Tiffany Hattler

ALORA
WALLSTREET PRINCE
ARIBA OF ASLAN
D'light

USEF Third Level Test 1 AJY

(C) Conlon (R.MD),
328 JANE THERY

375 Susannah Karatzais

317 Janet Beebe

QUATTRO AU LAIT
Forgael
Neapolitano Primabona li

USEF Third Level Test 2 Open CBLM

(C) Cizadlo (S,FL),
319 Ali Calkins

351 MICHAEL MCGRAIN

JAGUAR STAR
Soprano Song

USEF Third Level Test 2 AJY CBLM

(C) Cizadlo (S,FL),
360 Sherri Holdridge

Dutch

USEF Third Level Test 3 Open GAIG

(C) Conlon (R.MD),

318 Renee S Dixon
365 K.C. COWLES
334 Courtney N Swartz
379 Courtney N Swartz

WALLSTREET PRINCE
ALVIN

MY SON M J

Turquoise ISF

USEF Third Level Test 3 AJY GAIG

(C) Conlon (R.MD),

349 Donna Lucas Maranto

345 Kristin Herzing

Ammour
SPYDER

Tuesday, September 21, 2021 10:25 AM

Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019

Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019

Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019

Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019

Third Level, Test 2 2019
Third Level, Test 2 2019

Third Level, Test 2 2019

Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019

Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Open

Adult Amateur

Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
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261.0
260.5
259.0
259.0
254.5

257.5
212.5

240.5
239.0
214.5
207.5

220.0
216.5
203.5

237.5
220.0

214.0

257.5
249.0
237.0
232.5

260.5
253.5

62.143%
62.024%
61.667%
61.667%
60.595%

61.310%
50.595%

65.000%
64.595%
57.973%
56.081%

59.459%
58.514%
55.000%

62.500%
57.895%

56.316%

64.375%
62.250%
59.250%
58.125%

65.125%
63.375%
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338 MARNE MARTIN-TUCKER

355 Amanda Braun
357 Brittany Riggle
360 Sherri Holdridge
356 NICOLE BARBYE

2021 Last Chance @ Dressage, BY Chance? - Results

Senzation
COMMANDO
Coup d'Etat
Dutch

EAZY

USEF Fourth Level Test 1 Open

(C) Conlon (R.MD),
324 Lara Anne Muller

SMOOTHE SAILING

USEF Fourth Level Test 1 AJY

(C) Conlon (R.MD),
348 Linda Reinhardt
314 Susan Heiken
313 Sarah Borns
364 Kaaren Staveteig

Raphaella MF
Royal Wid
Cordelias Dreamgirl
Turquoise ISF

USEF Fourth Level Test 2 Open CBLM

(C) Cizadlo (S,FL),
327 Tiffany Hattler
324 Lara Anne Muller

APOLLO
SMOOTHE SAILING

USEF Fourth Level Test 2 AJY CBLM

(C) Cizadlo (S,FL),
348 Linda Reinhardt

USEF TOC Open BLM/GAIG

(C) Cizadlo (S,FL),
368 Dominque Carson

378 Elizabeth Schneider

376 Alexandria Porter
377 Robyn Weaver

358 JULIANA BORELLI

315 Jennifer Barnhard

USEF TOC AJY BLM/GAIG

(C) Cizadlo (S,FL),

313 Sarah Borns

356 NICOLE BARBYE
355 Amanda Braun

363 ANITA BRASSART

Raphaella MF

Sugar Bar Julie Bee
Devon

Broadway Act
Wishbone

AFTER DARK
WINSOME MAVERICK

Cordelias Dreamgirl
EAZY
COMMANDO

So La Ti Doh

FEI Prix St. Georges Open CBLM/GAIG

(C) Cizadlo (S,FL),
329 Ali Calkins
331 Kerri Long

ALBARINO
ROSSIGNOL

Tuesday, September 21, 2021 10:25 AM

Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019

Fourth Level, Test 1 2019

Fourth Level, Test 1 2019
Fourth Level, Test 1 2019
Fourth Level, Test 1 2019
Fourth Level, Test 1 2019

Fourth Level, Test 2 2019
Fourth Level, Test 2 2019

Fourth Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019

Fourth Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019

FEI Prix St. Georges 2021
FEI Prix St. Georges 2021

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Open

Adult Amateur

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Open
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252.0
240.0
238.0
233.0
2215

201.5

246.0
229.5
225.0
198.5

230.0
191.5

238.0

205.5
230.5
267.0
262.5
231.0
213.0

251.5
255.0
242.0
210.0

213.5
201.5

63.000%
60.000%
59.500%
58.250%
55.375%

51.667%

63.077%
58.846%
57.692%
50.897%

60.526%
50.395%

62.632%

70.862%
64.028%
63.571%
62.500%
62.432%
57.568%

64.487%
63.750%
60.500%
58.333%

62.794%
59.265%
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2021 Last Chance @ Dressage, BY Chance? - Results

FEI Prix St. Georges AJY CBLM/GAIG
(C) Cizadlo (S,FL),

312 Nancy Twenhafel Aspencoloradocowgirl
359 Emily Allen DOMINO EFFECT
339 OLIVIA COLELLA BRIGGS

302 Cristiana Camardella Cointreaux

304 Katie Hubbell Mythic Pamba

FEI Intermediate TOC Open CBLM GAIG
(C) Cizadlo (S,FL),

321 Sally Buchheister Urbanus T

366 BARBARA STRAWSON Barossa

FEI Grand Prix TOC Open CBLM GAIG
(C) Cizadlo (S,FL),

303 Nicole Lambert Audaz
FEI Grand Prix TOC AJY CBLM GAIG
(C) Cizadlo (S,FL),

336 MARNE MARTIN-TUCKER DANTE COEUR
MFS USDF Training-Fourth Open CBLM GAIG
(C) Cizadlo (S,FL),

376 Alexandria Porter Broadway Act

308 Alisha Ames Cambiara
MFS USDF Training-Fourth AJY CBLM GAIG
(C) Cizadlo (S,FL),

314 Susan Heiken Royal Wid
322 Deborah Acchione So Unexpected
325 Jennifer Bateman CYGARO

Materiale 3-4-5 YO Mares Open (not Q)
(C) Cizadlo (S,FL),
337 MARNE MARTIN-TUCKER  DANTES PRINCESS

Tuesday, September 21, 2021 10:25 AM

FEI Prix St. Georges 2021
FEI Prix St. Georges 2021
FEI Prix St. Georges 2021
FEI Prix St. Georges 2021
FEI Prix St. Georges 2021

FEI Intermediate | 2021
FEI Intermediate |1 2021

FEI Grand Prix 2021

FEI Grand Prix 2021

USDF Freestyle, Second Level 2019
USDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2019

USDF Freestyle, Third Level 2019
USDF Freestyle, First Level 2019
USDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2019

2019 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet
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Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Open

Open

Adult Amateur

Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

207.0
202.0
201.0
199.0
195.0

225.5
205.5

266.5

2715

197.5
195.8

201.6
201.2
197.8

77.3

60.882%
59.412%
59.118%
58.529%
57.353%

66.324%
60.441%

57.935%

59.022%

65.833%
65.267%

67.200%
67.067%
65.933%

77.300%
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